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Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka
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Pago Pago
Nukualofa
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GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

NORFOLK
137
06LK2SINL

25-Aug

15-Sep

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0534N
OWISMNINL

18-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
29-Sep

02-Oct

CMA CGM LEKKI
255
06LKASINL

29-Aug
02-Sep

18-Sep

APL SCOTLAND
209

06LK6SINL
04-Sep
06-Sep

22-Sep

PFL MATAI
0535N
OWISQNINL

28-Sep
02-Oct
03-Oct
08-Oct
08-Oct

Mon Sep 15 2025 12:18

South East Asia SB (KIX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

KOTA LEMBAH
250
06LK8SINL

10-Sep
15-Sep

01-Oct

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.
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Click & Ship!

CMA CGM
OUVEA
795
O06LKASINL

18-Sep
19-Sep

06-Oct

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0537N
OWISSN1INL

09-Oct
13-Oct
14-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Fresh daily on the Web

COSCO
HAMBURG
290S
06LKCSINL

25-Sep
26-Sep

13-Oct

PFL MATAI
0538N
OWISUNINL

17-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
27-Oct

30-Oct

NORFOLK
139

06LKESINL

05-Oct
06-Oct

20-Oct

CAPITAINE

TASMAN
0539N

OWISWNINL

23-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
03-Nov
03-Nov

webapps2.anl.com.au

CMA CGM LEKKI
257
06LKGSINL

09-Oct
10-Oct

27-Oct

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0540N
OWISYNINL

30-Oct
03-Nov
04-Nov
10-Nov

13-Nov

APL SCOTLAND
211
O06LKISINL

16-Oct
17-Oct

03-Nov

PFL MATAI
0541N
OWIGONINL

06-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov
17-Nov
17-Nov



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

South East Asia SB (KIX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

KOTA LEMBAH CMA CGM OUVEA COSCO HAMBURG NORFOLK
252 797 292S 141
06LKKSINL 06LKMS1NL 06LKOSI1INL 06LKQSINL
Port Klang 23-Oct 30-Oct 06-Nov 13-Nov
Singapore 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov 14-Nov
Brisbane - -
Auckland 10-Nov 17-Nov 24-Nov 01-Dec
CAPITAINE CAPITAINE
TASMAN NEPTUNE MATUA PFL MATAI TASMAN
0542N 0543N 0544N 0545N
OWI62N1NL OWI64N1NL OWIB6N1NL OWI68N1NL
Auckland 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 04-Dec
Suva 17-Nov 24-Nov 01-Dec 08-Dec
Lautoka 18-Nov 25-Nov 02-Dec 09-Dec
Apia 24-Nov 01-Dec 08-Dec 15-Dec
Pago Pago 01-Dec 15-Dec
Nukualofa 27-Nov 11-Dec ---

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!

Mon Sep 15 2025 12:18

CMA CGM LEKKI
259
06LKSS1INL

20-Nov
21-Nov

08-Dec

NEPTUNE MATUA
0546N
OWIGANINL

11-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
22-Dec

25-Dec

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

APL SCOTLAND
213
06LKUSINL

27-Nov
28-Nov

15-Dec

PFL MATAI
0547N
OWIGCNINL

18-Dec
22-Dec
23-Dec
29-Dec
29-Dec

webapps2.anl.com.au

KOTA LEMBAH
254
06LKWS1NL

04-Dec
05-Dec

22-Dec

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0548N
OWIGENINL

25-Dec
29-Dec
30-Dec
05-Jan

08-Jan

CMA CGM OUVEA
799
O6LKYSINL

11-Dec
12-Dec

29-Dec

NEPTUNE MATUA
0549N
OWI6GNINL

01-Jan
05-Jan
06-Jan
12-Jan
12-Jan



